EFFERVESCENCE

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE: NON-VINTAGE (NV) GLASS BOTTLE
Cabert, Brut Prosecco, Friuli, Italy NV 8 30
Veuve Clicquot, Brut Yellow Label, Reims, Champagne NV 185
Dom Perignon, Champagne, France 414
Giovello, Prosecco, Italy 8 30

Louis Bouillot, Brut Rosé, Burgundy NV 44




CANADIAN SHOWCASE

WHITE WINE

Pelee Island, Pinot Grigio,"Escape”, Niagara

Five Vineyards, Chardonnay, Mission Hill Vineyards, BC

RED WINE

Pelee Island, Baco Noir, “Escape”, Pelee Island, ON

Mission Hill, Cabernet Sauvignon, “Reserve’, Okanagan, BC

Five Vineyards, Pino Noir, Mission Hill Vineyards, BC

GLASS

GLASS

BOTTLE

32

33

BOTTLE

28

62

40



WHITE WINES

CANADA GLASS BOTTLE
Pelee Island, Pinot Grigio,

e 2 8 7 32
Escape’, Niagara

Five Vineyards, Chardonnay, 33
Mission Hill Vineyards, BC

ARGENTINA GLASS BOTTLE
Amalaya Torrentes,

Reisling, Salta, 8 27
Calchaqui Valley 2016

AUSTRAILIA GLASS BOTTLE
Brokenwood, Hunter Valley, 45
Semillon 2014

Wolf Blass, Barossa Valley, 33
Sauvignon Blanc 2016

Stoneburn, Sauvignon Blanc 40

NEW ZEALAND

Map Maker, Sauvignon Blanc,
Marlborough

Staete Landt,
Sauvignon Blanc, "Annabel’,
Marlborough

Giesen, Sauvignon Blanc,
Marlborough

Craggy Range, Chardonnay,
Marlborough

GLASS

10

BOTTLE

40

45

27

55



WHITE WINES

CALIFORNIA GLASS

Cakebread, Chardonnay,
Rutherford, Napa Valley

Cakebread, Sauvignon Blanc,
Rutherford, Napa Valley

Duckhorn, Chardonnay,
St.Helena, Napa Valley

Duckhorn, Sauvignon Blanc,
St.Helena, Napa Valley

Santa Barbara Winery,
Chardonnay, Santa Barbara

Chalk Hill, Chardonnay,
Russian River Valley

Hess, Chardonnay, “Shirtail”,
Napa Valley

BOTTLE

125

85

90

70

50

70

45

CALIFORNIA

Mantanzas Creek, Sauvignon
Blanc, Sonoma

Firestone, Sauvignon Blanc,
Santa Barbara

Groth, Chardonnay,
Napa Valley

Groth, Sauvignon Blanc,
Napa Valley

Pine Ridge, Chenin Blanc,
Napa Valley

Plumpjack, Chardonnay,
Napa Valley 2015

Cannonball, Chardonnay,
Sonoma County 2015

Beringer, White Zinfandel,
Blush, St. Helena

GLASS

BOTTLE

70

33

115

76

48

170

70

22



RED WINES

CANADA GLASS BOTTLE

Pelee Island, Baco Nair,

“Escape’, Pelee Island, ON 7 28
Mission Hill,

Cabernet Sauvignon, “Reserve”, 62
Okanagan, BC

Five Vineyards, Pino Noir, 40
Mission Hill Vineyards, BC

AUSTRAILIA GLASS BOTTLE
Wolf Blass,

Cabernet Sauvignon, 35

“Yellow Label”, Barossa Valley

Yalumba, Grenache,
“Old Bush Vine”, 40
Barossa Valley

Heartland, Shiraz,

Langhorne Creek 40

Shingleback, Shiraz,
“Haycutters”, McLaren Vale

CALIFORNIA

Marietta Cellars,
Old Vine Red (zinfandel),
Alexander Valley

Hess, Cabernet Sauvignon,

“Shirtail Ranch”, Monterey

Hess, Cabernet Sauvignon,

‘Allomi”, Napa Valley

Truchard Vineyards,
Cabernet Sauvignon,
Los Carneros

Truchard Vineyards,
Pinot Noir, Los Carneros

Ironstone Vineyards,
Merlot, Sierra Foothills

Firestone Vineyards,
Cabernet Sauvignon,
Santa Barbara

Freemark Abbey,
Cabernet Sauvignon,
Napa Valley 2013

Freemark Abbey,
Merlot, Napa Valley 2013

GLASS BOTTLE

50

11 50

80

80

80

36

160

100



CALIFORNIA

Chateau Montelena,
Cabernet Sauvigon,
Napa Valley

Faust, Cabernet Sauvignon,

Napa Valley

Frog's Leap, Zinfandel,
Napa, California

Innisfree,
Cabernet Sauvignon,
Napa Valley 2014

Raymond,
Cabernet Sauvignon,
Napa Valley 2014

Robert Craig,
Cabernet Sauvignon,
Napa Valley 2012

Sequoia Grove,
Cabernet Sauvignon,
Napa Valley 2013

Pride, Cabernet Sauvignon,
Napa Valley, 2014

Groth, Cabernet Sauvignon,

Napa Valley 2013

RED WINES

CALIFORNIA

GLASS

BOTTLE

136

120

95

195

32

195

180

240

199

Plumpjack,
Cabernet Sauvignon,
Napa Valley, 2014

Eberle, Syrah,
Paso Robles, California

Eberle, Cabernet Sauvignon,

Paso Robles 2013

Justin, Cabernet Sauvignon,
Paso Robles

Cakebread,
Cabernet Sauvignon,
Rutherford, 2014

Frog's Leap,
Cabernet Sauvignon,
Rutherford

Frog's Leap, Merlot,
Rutherford

Lot 96, Petite Syrah,
Sonoma County 2014

Ridge Vineyards, Zinfandel,
“Three Valleys”, Santa Cruz

GLASS

BOTTLE

386

55

72

95

215

150

115

52

90



CALIFORNIA

De Loach, Pinot Noir,
Santa Rosa

De Loach, Zinfandel,
Santa Rosa

La Crema, Pinot Noir,
Sonoma

Martin Ray,
Cabernet Sauvignon,
Sonoma

Martin Ray, Pinot Noir,
Sonoma

Decoy, Merlot, St.Helena

Duckhorn,
Cabernet Sauvignon,
St.Helena 2014

Heitz Cellars,
Cabernet Sauvignon,
St.Helena

Shafer, Cabernet Sauvignon,

“One Point Five”,
Napa Valley 2014

RED WINES

CALIFORNIA

GLASS BOTTLE

45

40

70

70

65

62

115

180

270

Shafer, Syrah/Petite Sirah,

“Relentless”,
Napa Valley 2014

Dominus Estate,
Cabernet Sauvignon,
“Napanook’,

Napa Valley 2014

OREGON

Stollar, Cabernet Sauvignon

2015

Wilamette Valley, Pinot Noir,

Elk Cove 2014

WASHINGTON

Boom Boom, Shiraz 2014

ARGENTINA

Finca Decero Remolinos,
Malbec 2014

GLASS

GLASS

GLASS

GLASS

BOTTLE

270

240

BOTTLE

70

100

BOTTLE

50

BOTTLE

45



SPAIN

Marques de Murrieta,
“Reserva”, Rioja 2013

ITALY

Grignano, Chianti Rufina,
2014

Batasiolo, Piedmont 2013

Arcanum, Il Fauno IGT,
Tuscany 2013

Novaia Amarone Della
Valpolicella, Vento 2012

Speri Classico Amarone,
Vento 2011

Speri Classico Valpolicella,

Vento 2015

Speri, Valpolicella Ripasso,

Vento 2015

RED WINES

FRANCE

GLASS BOTTLE

60

GLASS BOTTLE

55

90

110

148

50

54

Chateau Barrabaque,
Merlot Dominant,
Bordeaux AOC

Dominique Piron,
Gamay Noir,
Beaujolais-Villages AOC

Chateau Roquegrave,
Cabernet Sauvignon
Dominant, Bordeaux AOC

Mommessin,
Chateauneuf-du-Pape AOC
2014

Bernard Defaix, Pinot Noir,
Burgundy AOC 2015

Jean-Claude Boisset, Pinot
Noir, Burgundy AOC

Perrin,
Chateauneuf-du-Pape 2014

Perrin, Cotes-du Rhone,
“Reserve”, Cotes-du Rhone
AOC

GLASS BOTTLE

60

37

50

62

100

45

65

30



FRANCE

Laurent Brusset,
Cote du Rhone 2014

Predrix,
Chateauneuf-du-Pape AOC
2013

Christian Moueix,
Saint Emillion 2015

RED WINES

GLASS

BOTTLE

60

90

55




RED WINES

Pelee Island Baco Nair,
Niagara, Ontario

Hess Shirtail
Cabernet Sauvignon,
California

Ironstone Merlot, California
Chianti Rufina, Italy

Haycutter’s Shingleback Shiraz,
Australia

Reine et Pape, Syrah,
Languedoc-Roussillon AOC

Perrin,
Cotes-du Rhone, “Reserve”,
Cotes-du Rhone AOC

BY THE GLASS

GLASS

11

12

40

34

WHITE WINES GLASS
Pelee Island Pinot Grigio, 7
Niagara, Ontario
Hess Shirtail Chardonnay,

- 9
California
Map Maker Sauvignon Blanc, 10
New Zealand
Amalaya Riesling, 8
Salta, Argentina
Santa Margherita Pinot Grigio,

11

Italy
SPARKLING WINES GLASS

Giovello Prosecco lItaly




